National Triathlon Accounts 2023

Opening Balance 15t April 2023

Income Grant

Total

Expenditure

FIREFIGHTERS 2UP PRIZES 2023
Castle Howard Standard

York Sprint

Long Course

Annual Awards

AGM

Official Travel costs

Firefighters 2up 2024

Total

Closing Balance

£ 574.96

£1000
£1574.96

£90
£107.64
£107.64
£69.85
£127.20
£161.00
£69.00
£90.00

£822.33

£752.63



