National Triathlon Accounts 2023

Opening Balance 1 st April 2023	£ 574.96
Income Grant Total	£1000 £1574.96
Expenditure	
FIREFIGHTERS 2UP PRIZES 2023	£90
Castle Howard Standard	£107.64
York Sprint	£107.64
Long Course	£69.85
Annual Awards	£127.20
AGM	£161.00
Official Travel costs	£69.00
Firefighters 2up 2024	£90.00

Total	£822.33
Closing Balance	£752.63